OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hestehagen Diskgolfklubb - Ukesgolf 2023 -» Runde 6
m—nnnnnnlnnmmmmmmmmm

3/3/3/3/3/4/3 344

lllllllllllllllllll--

1 | Gunnar Hay 5/4/3|2|3|5|3|3|4)|4
2 | Tony Rene Asmyhr 41 4|3 414/3|/3/4/4 /3|43 /3|64 ,4|3)|+5 | 66
3  Vetle Sundby 2/3/3/3/2/5/3/2/4/4 /3|42 4 9 3/ 6 5 +6 67
4 | Halvard Solberg 4,232 /4|/5/ 4447 35|33 /6|2|3|4+7 | 68
4 | Oscar Nystrgm 3/5 3/3/3/4/4/3/6 43|53 3/5|4,4,3)|+7 68
4 | Tung Van Nguyen 4 3/4/3/4/6 4(3/4, 4,3 5|32, 6|3|4|3)|+7 | 68
7 | Kristian Myreng 3/3/3/4/2, 6(3(2/4|4|3|6 /3|37 4,45 +8| 69
7 | Tommy Steingrimsen 4 4,33/ 4 6 4/ 3/ 5/4/3|4,3|3|6|3,4|3)|+8 69
9 | Roland @verland 3/3 4 3/3/6 3|37 3 3|53, 2 7 3 5 5 +10/ 71
10 | Joachim Kristoffersen 314, 4/3|/3(7/3 /3|4, 5|4 /|4 ,3/4 8 3,43 |+11| 72
11 | Joachim Enger Nilsen 3/3/4/3/4/6/4|3/5/4 /3|4 ,4,3|6|4,6 |4 |+12| 73
12 | Eivind Park Pettersen 6 4 2|4 4/5/3/3 5|5 3|4, 3|4 6|4 4|5 +13 74
13 | Tor Marius Jensen 3/4(5/4/2/8(3|3|5/4 3|53/ 5/|6|4 4|4 +14| 75
13 | Fredrik Gurrik 4/3/4/ 3/4/5/4/ 36 5/ 3/ 6|34 63,6 3 +14 75
15 | Emil Meyer Nordhagen 4/5/3/4/ 4/ 5/ 45 5/4/3|5,4/2 8|3 5|3/ +415 76
16 | Sindre Warhuus 3/4 4 4318 45/ 5/3 3|7 3 4 4,5 4|4 +16 77
17 | Emil Simonsen 3/4 4 3/4/7 4/3/7 5 3|53/ 3/8 3|5 4 +17 78
18 | Thomas Braein 4 4,3 45 6 4 4,5 6 3/ 4|5 3/9 3,5 5 +21| 82
19 | Chris Amater Sunde 4,3/3 4/ 48 3/ 5/ 5/5/ 3/ 5/2/5 8 3,8 5 +22 83
19 | Chris Roberts 3/4 5 4,57 3/4/7 5 4|53 4,7 4 54 +22 83
Daniel Kristensen 336 6 4 5/4 5 9
lllllllllllllllllll--
1 | Lenka Hradilova 4 4,3/ 3|5 6 5 2 6 4 4 | +15
1 | Eva Totland 4 1 4/3/4/ 2,6 3/3|5 4 |+15| 76
lllllllllllllllllll--
Henning moen 3({5/3(3|4|5|3|2]|5
2 | Tron Edvin Skjauff 3/3 4 4/3|5/ 345/ 4, 4/5|3 3|64 4,349 70
3  John Kristiansen 4 3(/3|3|/5/ 6 4(3/7 4,3 |4|4|5 8|4|4|4 +17| 78
4 | Thomas Lunde 3/5 34417 4|37 5 4|53 3|7 4.7 4 +21| 82
5 | André Asmundsen 4 5 4 3/ 36 4 3/ 6 6 4 5|4 4,7 5 6 4 +22| 83
5 | Ole Christian Lysaker 4/3/4/3/5 8 3/ 3,6 5/4,6 54,5555 +22| 83

Hestehagen Diskgolfklubb - Ukesgolf 2023 - Runde 6 « 22.11.2024 05:52 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2490097
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2610880
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2490097
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2610880

Mo
l
1
2
3
3
3

Benjamin Gulliksen
Tobias Kristiansen

Teo Huer

Ole-Jakob Greger-Solberg

Alexander Sgrensen

1
_
4
3
4
5

4

2
_
4
3
4
3

3

3
_
3
2
4
3

5

4/
_
3
3
3
3

3

5
_
2
4
3
4

3

@ DISC GDLF

6
_
4
4
5
6

5

_
3
3
4
3

2

8
_
3
2
4
2

6

9
_
6
5
5
4

5

10
.
3
5
5
4

4

E
_
3
4
3
3

12
_
3
4
3
5

© 0 JNfofu W W N =

=
o

Kristian Roland

Dan Amin

Daniel bjerke

Anders Faret-Moe
Marcus Asmyhr
Stephan Heidenstrgm
Odd-Einar Nervik

Jan Schelling

Anders Rygh Hansen

Andreas Sundbg

3

w W DB~

3

S B~ U1 O OO W W N

3

A~ 00 o Wb BB WP

6

~ 0 B~ lw 00 WA

4

S W N W AW U B WO

7

© O N o o |u o N

5

w w AP BN

3

~N | H Bl W NP DND|W

5

coO o N O B~|0O01 U1 00 U

4

S oo U |lo [ B~ BB~ WL

OO W w u s~ bW

|00 U1 O O O 0 o UL

Wlw wlw ul o Wi N B

U | Ao N B0 W W W

Hestehagen Diskgolfklubb - Ukesgolf 2023 - Runde 6 « 22.11.2024 05:52 (2)

© 00 W 00 ~N 00 o0 N v

w & 0 WA b bW

OO VW U N O B~ P o o

2l plu 2l r Wl w

+15
+16
+18
+18
+19
+22
+24
+28
+30
+33


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2490097
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2610880

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

__102[314]5]6]7 8]0 ]10]11]12/13 14 15 |16 |17 |18 Tot JRE
Par 3/3,3,3 /34,3 /3|4 4, 3|4 33|53 |4) 3] 61

Avg 3.7/38/36|35/37|6 [35/33|55/46 34| 5 32/36/68|3.6|/51 39757

Difficulty 11127 |5 /10|18 4 | 2 (16| 6 | 3 |14| 1 | 8 |17 | 9 |15 |13 14.7

Birdie -1 1 222 6 2 9 4 2 .6 32 1 2 44 6%
Par 0 171182022 12| 4 19|21 | 9 19|29 |13|27 22 5 |2115|13| 306 |39%
Bogey 1 22 115/16 |16 |18 |13 /21| 8 |19 14 13 |18| 6 |11 |14 |17 | 12 22| 275 |35%
DoubleBogey2| 3 7 4 2 7 13 2 4 7 5 1 7 5 6 9 5 11 9 107 |14%
Triple Bogey 3 1 2 2 2 1 38 1 6 2 1 2 1 9 2 40 | 5%
Other >3 6 1 3 2 1 5 2 20 | 3%
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